
BLACKOUT DATES

THE FOLLOWING LIST OF TIMES FOR CONTRACTED ICE ARE 
UNAVAILABLE

Thursday November 23,2000 6:00am-12:00midnight

Friday November 24,2000 8:00am-11:00pm

Saturday November 25,2000 6:00am-11:00pm

Sunday November 26,2000 6:00am-6:00pm

Saturday December 23,2000 10:00am-10:30pm

Sunday December 24,2000 6:00am-12:00midnight

Monday December 25,2000 6:00am-12:00midnight

Tuesday December 26,2000 10:00am-10:30pm

Wednesday December 27,2000 10:00am-10:30pm

Thursday December 28,2000 10:00am-10:30pm

Friday December 29,2000 10:00am-10:30pm

Saturday December 30,2000 10:00am-10:30pm

Sunday December 31,2000 1:00pm-1:00am

Monday January 1,2001 10:00am-10:30pm

Tuesday January 2,2001 10:00am-4:00pm


